
 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 20000
 40000
 60000
 80000

 100000
 120000
 140000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Write

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 0
 50000

 100000
 150000
 200000
 250000
 300000
 350000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

ReWrite

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 50000
 100000
 150000
 200000
 250000
 300000
 350000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Read

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 50000
 100000
 150000
 200000
 250000
 300000
 350000
 400000
 450000
 500000
 550000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Reread

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 50000
 100000
 150000
 200000
 250000
 300000
 350000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Random_read

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 0
 50000

 100000
 150000
 200000
 250000
 300000
 350000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Random_write

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 80000
 100000
 120000
 140000
 160000
 180000
 200000
 220000
 240000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Read_Backwards

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 50000
 100000
 150000
 200000
 250000
 300000
 350000
 400000
 450000
 500000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Record_rewrite

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 50000
 100000
 150000
 200000
 250000
 300000
 350000
 400000
 450000
 500000
 550000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Stride_read

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 0

 50000

 100000

 150000

 200000

 250000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Fwrite

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 0

 50000

 100000

 150000

 200000

 250000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Frewrite

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 50000

 100000

 150000

 200000

 250000

 300000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Fread

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec



 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384
 65536

 262144 4
 16

 64
 256

 1024
 4096

 16384

 100000
 150000
 200000
 250000
 300000
 350000
 400000
 450000

Kbytes/sec

Iozone performance

Freread

File size in 2^n KBytes

Record size in 2^n Kbytes

Kbytes/sec


